
JHS GIRLS & BOYS BASKETBALL 

2022-2023 SCHEDULE 

Date Day Time Opponent Location Bus Time 

Nov 17  Thursday TBA First Day of Practice JHS TBA 

Dec 9 Friday TBA Red Lodge Tournament Red Lodge TBA 

Dec 10 Saturday TBA Red Lodge Tournament Red Lodge TBA 

Dec 15 Thursday 3:00 PM Whitehall (C, JV, GV, BV) JHS 
 

Dec 16 Friday 3:00 PM  Anaconda Anaconda 1:00 PM 

Dec 17 Saturday 1:00 PM Manhattan (C,JV,BV,GV) JHS 
 

Dec 20 Tuesday 3:00 PM Three Forks 3Forks 1:00 PM 

Dec 21 Wed 1:00 PM Choteau (C,JV,GV,BV) JHS 
 

Jan 5 Thurs 5:00 PM Twin Bridges Twin Br. 2:30 PM 

Jan 7 Sat 1:00 PM Sweet Grass (C,JV,BV,GV) JHS 1:00 PM 

Jan 12 Thurs 1:30 PM Deer Lodge  Deer Lodge 11:00 AM 

Jan 14 Sat 1:00 PM Broadwater (C,JV,GV,BV) JHS 
 

Jan 20 Fri 3:00 PM Whitehall Whitehall 1:00 PM 

Jan 21 Sat 3:00 PM Manhattan Manhattan 12:45 PM 

Jan 27 Fri 3:00 PM Three Forks (C, JV, BV, GV) JHS 
 

Jan 28 Sat 1:00 PM Choteau Choteau 9:00 AM 

Feb 2 Thurs 3:00 PM Ennis (C, JV, GV, BV) 
*Senior Night 

JHS 
 

Feb 4 Sat 1:00 PM Sweet Grass Big Timber 9:00 AM 

Feb 11 Sat 1:00 PM Broadwater Townsend 10:45 AM 

Feb 16-18 Th-Sat TBA DISTRICTS Belgrade TBD 

Mar 1-4 W-Sat TBA DIVISIONALS Billings TBD 

Mar 8-11 W-Sat TBA STATE Great Falls TBD 

 


